

MODEL NO.	LIQUID HOLDING CAP. USG	A IN	B IN	C IN	D IN	E IN	F IN	G IN	NO. OF LIDS/BOLTS	
MI-SO-0	108.9	42	28	6	26	32	4	19	2	8
MI-SO-1	192.7	55	37	8	26	34	4	19	2	8
MI-SO-2	226.9	58	38	8	28	36	4	21	3	12
MI-SO-3	264.6	61	39	8	28	36	4	23	3	12
MI-SO-4	395.6	70	44	10	34	44	4	27	6	24
MI-SO-5	500.6	75	46	10	38	48	4	31	6	24
MI-SO-6	579.7	77	49	12	40	52	6	32	6	24
MI-SO-7*	612.2	80	51	12	40	52	6	36	8	32
MI-SO-8*	785.9	84	56	14	44	58	6	46	8	32
MI-SO-9*	1172.3	92	61	14	54	68	6	46	8	32
MI-SO-10*	1807.8	102	74	14	62	76	8	53	9	36
MI-SO-11*	2105.3	108	76	14	66	80	8	57	9	36

NOTE: The "A" and "B" dimensions represent the largest dimension of the interceptor. Since the lid overhangs the body by 1/2" on all

sides, deduct 1" from the stated dimensions in the charts above to determine the actual body length & width

NOTE: The "C" dimension is from the center of the inlet/outlet (invert) to the top of the interceptor. Inlet & outlet "C" dimensions are always the same Optional high level alarm. SUFFIX "-HLA" available

Add (\$8,274.00 all Models). Optional aluminum lid, Suffix - AL, Add (\$5,341.00 each Model).

MODEL NUMBER	US GPM	LIST PRICE	BOLT ON EXTENSION (PER 6") (ADD)	ADDITIONAL "-C" UP TO 6" (ADD)	PER 1" OF "C" DIM. OVER "6" (ADD)	ANCHOR FLANGE "-FL"	FLANGE AND MEMBRANE CLAMP "-FLM"	HEAVY DUTY REINFORCED LID "-HD" 10,000 LB.S LIVE LOAD (ADD)
MI-SO-0	109	\$34,223.00	\$1,049.00	\$1,049.00	\$162.00	\$1,499.00	\$2,255.00	\$1,341.00
MI-SO-1	193	\$50,480.00	\$1,287.00	\$1,287.00	\$213.00	\$1,715.00	\$2,579.00	\$1,687.00
MI-SO-2	227	\$65,718.00	\$1,853.00	\$1,853.00	\$296.00	\$3,433.00	\$3,995.00	\$2,467.00
MI-SO-3	265	\$67,160.00	\$2,253.00	\$2,253.00	\$348.00	\$3,862.00	\$5,158.00	\$2,812.00
MI-SO-4	396	\$73,362.00	\$2,572.00	\$2,572.00	\$376.00	\$4,286.00	\$5,478.00	\$3,056.00
MI-SO-5	580	\$75,665.00	\$3,111.00	\$3,111.00	\$428.00	\$5,145.00	\$6,767.00	\$3,377.00
MI-SO-6	612	\$90,098.00	\$3,433.00	\$3,433.00	\$509.00	\$6,434.00	\$8,376.00	\$4,236.00

Suffix -HLA, high level alarm - Add (\$9,473.00 all Models). Optional aluminum lid, Suffix -AL, Add (\$5,661.00 each Model). Suffix -T for threaded inlet and outlet connections - Add \$105.00 for 2", \$210.00 for 3", \$420.00 for 4", \$525.00 for 6" and \$630.00 for 8". Suffix -AP for anode pack - \$2,205.00